
Beechwood Equestrian Centre British Dressage (I-GP)

Friday, September 18, 2020 - Friday, September 18, 2020

Class 5 5 Elementary Test 45  Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 10

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

9.00 137 Emilia Hunnaball 1910815 Angelina B 1931200 Bronze

9.07 118 Katie Davies 400968 Ahi O’Malley 1831515 Bronze

9.14 110 Chloe Ansell 1810090 MISTER NED 1830145 Bronze

9.21 129 Roxanne Carter 1712937 Knight in shining armour 1735572 Silver

9.28 139 Claire Lambert 272337 Equus 1731074 Silver

9.35 100 Claire Hall-Peachey1410861 D' Artagnan 1431177 Silver

9.42 145 Jessica Williams 59196 Lorien's Graceful 1730740 Silver

9.49 148 Corinne Roberts 346632 Fourstar Struck 1633732 Bronze

9.56 149 Alice Begg 401418 J'adore II 1833945 Silver

10.03 130 Roxanne Carter 1712937 Sovereign Hector 1734635 Silver

Class 6 6 Elementary Test 59  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 10

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

10.15 110 Chloe Ansell 1810090 MISTER NED 1830145 Bronze

10.23 119 Frances Davies 262242 Ahi O’Malley 1831515 Silver

10.31 130 Roxanne Carter 1712937 Sovereign Hector 1734635 Silver

10.39 139 Claire Lambert 272337 Equus 1731074 Silver

10.47 100 Claire Hall-Peachey1410861 D' Artagnan 1431177 Silver

10.55 145 Jessica Williams 59196 Lorien's Graceful 1730740 Silver

11.03 148 Corinne Roberts 346632 Fourstar Struck 1633732 Bronze

11.11 149 Alice Begg 401418 J'adore II 1833945 Silver

11.19 109 Lindsay Robson 175650 Waow 45693 Silver

11.27 129 Roxanne Carter 1712937 Knight in shining armour 1735572 Silver

11.35 105 Sharon Scarlett 1710412 Louis v111 1730763 Bronze

Class 7 7 Medium Test 69  Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

11.45 126 Jenny Downing 154172 Farben Frohe 1632828 Silver

11.52 138 Louise Mcdonald 182001 Zander 44387 Silver

11.59 132 Nina Rampling 275050 Hanny Mohn 46422 Silver

Class 8 8 Medium Test 75  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 4

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

12.10 108 Wendi Walker 1612021 JEREZANO CLXI 1633497 Bronze

12.18 126 Jenny Downing 154172 Farben Frohe 1632828 Silver

12.26 138 Louise Mcdonald 182001 Zander 44387 Silver

12.34 147 Katrina Hall 268569 King of the street 42721 Silver

Class 9 9 Advanced Medium Test 85  Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

12.45 132 Nina Rampling 275050 Hanny Mohn 46422 Bronze

12.52 146 Claire Knowles 23493 Singing Skyjacker 5633207130 Silver

12.59 127 Rosie Lonergan 1513668 Thorndons likley lad 1535719 Silver

Class 10 10 Advanced Medium Test 91  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 4

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

13.06 150 Jan Chopping 20800 FELIX 55 1732723 Bronze

13.14 146 Claire Knowles 23493 Singing Skyjacker 5633207130 Silver

13.22 111 Claire Bernard 1410620 Wortila 1535661 Silver

13.30 143 Janette Frost 26140 Iramee 41608 Silver

Class 11 11 FEI Prix St Georges PSG Test (update 2017)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 4

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

13.48 142 Gillian Portus 215759 Wanadoo Too 52913 Bronze

13.56 111 Claire Bernard 1410620 Wortila 1535661 Silver

14.04 140 Laura Payne 276561 Calvin G 44726 Silver

14.12 112 Emma Bird 206059 Soliman 1433471 Silver

Class 12 12 FEI Intermediate I Inter Test I (update 2017)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

14.20 143 Janette Frost 26140 Iramee 41608 Bronze

14.28 142 Gillian Portus 215759 Wanadoo Too 52913 Bronze

14.36 125 Jane Littlejohn 322040 Urban Knight 54441 Bronze

14.44 115 Belinda Spence 113832 Ramazzotti 39 1532509 Gold

14.52 112 Emma Bird 206059 Soliman 1433471 Silver

Class 13 13 Pick A Test PYO FEI  Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 1

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

15.00 124 Michelle Watson 160210 GDH Florestans fire 37385 Gold



Class 1 1 Preliminary Test 15  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 7

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

15.10 114 Christy Christoffersen210528 Gerard II 1833518 Bronze

15.18 128 Lydia Mcewen 1915407 Firefly 1936682 Bronze

15.26 131 Sarah Turner 1812210 Double Diamant UK 1833675 Bronze

15.34 116 Hayley Kerr 1916538 OAKLEIGH TEMPLE1 1916538 Bronze

15.42 103 Angela Westgarth 200115 My First Romance 1931665 Gold

15.50 107 Caroline Hutton 1713367 Rhyfeddol Archie 1735269 Silver

15.58 122 Gemma Butcher 5371 Daintree April 1931338 Silver

Class 2 2 Preliminary Test 17(a)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 11

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

16.15 114 Christy Christoffersen210528 Gerard II 1833518 Bronze

16.23 128 Lydia Mcewen 1915407 Firefly 1936682 Bronze

16.31 131 Sarah Turner 1812210 Double Diamant UK 1833675 Bronze

16.39 116 Hayley Kerr 1916538 OAKLEIGH TEMPLE1 1916538 Bronze

16.47 104 Angela Westgarth 200115 My First Romance 1931665 Gold

16.55 113 Denise Burry 1511732 Zorrita - Nadales 1936155 Gold

17.03 121 Emma Slater 1513710 Piccalily Circus 1935840 Gold

17.11 107 Caroline Hutton 1713367 Rhyfeddol Archie 1735269 Silver

17.19 122 Gemma Butcher 5371 Daintree April 1931338 Silver

17.27 106 Cheryl Jackson 339920 Weltsan Glory N 1833517 Silver

17.35 133 Hayley Martin 1810839 Lunar Eclipse 1831594 Silver

Class 3 3 Novice Test 22  Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 11

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

17.53 135 Angela Armstrong 1513784 Dunges Holly Oakes 1535874 Bronze

18.00 141 Marie Siddans 1811492 Cotterstown Captain 1734178 Bronze

18.07 102 Rachel Stone 1915369 Meterpolly Spring Blossom1936127 Bronze

18.14 117 Louise Samuels 199591 Galaxy VCG 1532814 Bronze

18.21 120 Mary Gerrie 101168 victor 1 1937653 Bronze

18.28 113 Denise Burry 1511732 Zorrita - Nadales 1936155 Silver

18.35 121 Emma Slater 1513710 Piccalily Circus 1935840 Silver

18.42 136 Steven Macatonia 1513097 CHARM DIAMOND 1933981 Silver

18.49 134 Maria Dunne 192503 Ghetto supastar 1934456 Silver

18.56 101 Karen Dean 1512879 Falcone 1833274 Silver

19.03 144 Jessica Williams 59196 Felicity Morn 1632133 Silver

Class 4 4 Novice Test 37(a)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 11

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

19.20 133 Hayley Martin 1810839 Lunar Eclipse 1831594 Bronze

19.28 141 Marie Siddans 1811492 Cotterstown Captain 1734178 Bronze

19.36 102 Rachel Stone 1915369 Meterpolly Spring Blossom1936127 Bronze

19.44 117 Louise Samuels 199591 Galaxy VCG 1532814 Bronze

19.52 120 Mary Gerrie 101168 victor 1 1937653 Bronze

20.00 137 Emilia Hunnaball 1910815 Angelina B 1931200 Bronze

20.08 136 Steven Macatonia 1513097 CHARM DIAMOND 1933981 Silver

20.16 144 Jessica Williams 59196 Felicity Morn 1632133 Silver

20.24 134 Maria Dunne 192503 Ghetto supastar 1934456 Silver

20.32 101 Karen Dean 1512879 Falcone 1833274 Silver


